
BU6 (2018) ROCKET COACHES
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Red Shelly Mourning

Picture Time 9/16 1:00PM

2 Neon Green Jeff Tofaute

Picture Time 9/16 1:30PM

3 Neon Blue Alexander Hogan

Picture Time 9/16 1:00PM

4 Gold Joseph Forte

Picture Time 9/16 1:30PM

5 SIlver Cody Roesch

Picture Time 9/16 1:30PM

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field A Field B

8/12/23 Saturday 9a-10:15am 1v5 2v3 4
8/19/23 Saturday 4p-5:15p 2v4 3v5 1
8/26/23 Saturday 10:45a-12p 1v2 3v4 5

9/10/23 Sunday 2:15p-3:30p 1v4 2v5 3
9/16/22 Saturday* 2 4V5 1V3
*Picture Day 1:45PM 1:45PM 1:30PM

Field 1 Field 2 Field B

9/23/23 Saturday 2:15p-3:30p 1v5 2v3 4
9/29/23 Friday 5:30p-6:45p 2v4 3v5 1
10/7/23 Saturday 12:30p-1:45p 1v2 3v4 5
10/14/23 Saturday 4p-5:15p 1v4 2v5 3
10/22/23 Sunday 2:15p-3:30p 1v3 4v5 2
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